Global Politics and Euro-Mediterranean Relations

GLOPEM admitted students Questionnaire - 2013-2014

No. of questionnaires = 18

. Gender:

male 6
female 12
Age:

22-3
23-9

24 -2
25-1
27-1
28-1

Please write adjectives or phrases you associate with GLOPEM. These could be just one word such as
‘attractive’ or ‘quiet’, or a phrase, such as ‘good fun’, ‘frightening and lonely’ etc.

12 - Interesting

3 - Attractive

2 - Full of opportunities. Challenging. Useful. Innovative. Actual/Modern.

1 - Exciting. Great experience. Particular. Complete. Interactive. Stimulating. Intensive. Avant garde.
Various. Improve skills. Active.

. Was GLOPEM your first choice of MA Programme? Yes 18 No 0
. Why did you come to GLOPEM?

11 - To improve my knowledge about international relations.
7 - To improve my English.

3 — As the natural prosecution of my study background

2 —To find an interesting job

1 - To analyze problems and problem-solving

1 — Focus on the Mediterranean

1 - Interest

Did you have any careers guidance or other support when choosing your MA programme? If so, please
explain.

7 —None

4 — Counseling by Professors
3 — By Peers

2 — By Parents

2 — By IR staff



6. Which of the following information sources did you use in your choice? Of those you have used, which do
you rate as important to your choice?

Important Not Not used
important
University web site 17 1
University prospectus 15 1
Word of mouth recommendation 7 5 5
Careers service 7 1 8
Friends and fellow students 5 7 4
Newspaper features 3 1 12

7. Did any other factors influence your choice?

13 — None

2 — Personal factors

1 — The teaching in English language

1 - Moving to Italy

1 — Meeting people of different countries and background

8. Which of the following influenced your decision when choosing a university?

Not sure Very Not
important important

Academic reputation 1 14 3
Teaching reputation 1 17
Research reputation 6 10 1
Information supplied by the 2 16
university
Opportunities to get a job after 1 17
graduation
Student placements 8 7 3
Course flexibility 3 8 7
Costs 8 6 5
Amenities of the university 7 7 4
Academic support facilities 4 7 5
Entry requirements 7 3 6
Distance from home 4 3 12
Location 3 3 11
Social life nearby 1 2 15
Social life within the university 1 6 11
Guidance from parents 2 16
Friends going there at the same 18
time

9. Do you have any other comments on information sources, such as the quality of university websites or
prospectuses?

1 — Include a forum in the GLOPEM website



